DAY 1: Monday, 19 March

8:00-9:00

9:00-10:30

10:30-11:00
11:00-12:30

12:30

13:00-14:30

14:30-16:00

16:00-16:30
16:30-18:30
19:30

Morning sessions

Plenary

Coffee break
Parallel sessions

Lunch

Poster session 1

Parallel sessions

Coffee break

Plenary

S1

HS16

Foyer
HS16

Foyer

Foyer

HS16

Foyer

HS16

The blackbox opened? Microbiota and child health,
methods, challenges and results -Eggesbg M

New frontiers for environmental epidemiology in a
big data world - Vermeulen R

Greener cities, healthier people -
Nieuwenhuijsen M

Opening Session: Welcome by Annette Peters and Tobias Eschenbacher (mayor of Freising)
Environmental exposures and disease: role of the epigenome - Peters A

Planetary health: what does it mean for environmental epidemiologists? - Tonne C

Chairs: Jacquemin J and Stafoggia M

HS15 Weather
Chairs: Chen K and Gasparrini A

Air pollution and neurological disorders
Chairs: Gehring U and Hennig F

S3 Exposure assessment
Chairs: Kloog | and Lequy-Flahault E

Air Pollution | - Chairs: Andersen Z and Lucht S

Big data, bio allergens and metal exposure and its health effects - Chairs: Boogard H and Jgrgensen J
Pregnancy, childhood & indoor environment - Chairs: Casas L and Lubczynska G

Candidates for poster awards - Chairs: Awards subcommittee

Environmental contaminants and children's health HS15 Air pollution and cardio-metabolic outcomes
Chairs: Iszatt N and Toledano M Chairs: Cai S and Tonne C

S3 Radiation
Chairs: Guxens M and Vlaanderen J

Panel discussion on "Communicating Science" with Brunekreef B, Forastiere F, Nieuwenhuijsen M, Peters A, Renz N, Ritz B and Soentgen J.
Moderation: Strahwald B

Conference Dinner Lindenkeller Freising

DAY 2: Tuesday, 20 March

8:00-9:00

9:00-10:30

10:30-11:00
11:00-12:30

12:30

13:00-14:30

14:30-16:00

16:00-16:15

16:15-17:00

Morning sessions

Plenary

Coffee break
Parallel sessions

Lunch
Poster session 2

Parallel sessions

Coffee break

Plenary

S1

HS16

Foyer
HS16

Foyer

Foyer

HS16

Foyer

HS16

Integrated Health Impact Assessment of Using small area data for environmental

environmental stressors: concepts and methods (in S2 epidemiology studies: what, why and how? - S3
pills) - Ancona C and Vienneau D Douglas P and Roca-Barceld A

Air pollution and reproductive outcomes: is there anything left for us to do? - Ritz B

Temperature-related health risks: current and future impacts - Vicedo-Cabrera A

The combined effects of ambient particulate matter (PM) and solar ultraviolet (UV) radiation on facial pigment spot formation in Caucasian women - Hiils A
Environmental contaminants in breast milk are associated with gut microbiota composition and short-chain fatty acids in infants one month old - Iszatt N
Chairs: Peters A and Douglas P

The deep secrets of getting your paper published
(OEM) - Nieuwenhuijsen M

Health Impact Assessment
Chairs: Quinot C and Vienneau D

Green spaces, physical activity, mobility
Chairs: Dadvand P and Mueller N

HS15 Air pollution and health S3

Chairs: Asta F and Hoffmann B
51 13:00 - 14:00 ELAPSE CVD events meeting

Air pollution Il - Chairs: Raz R and Kutler Joss M

Urban environment and climate change - Chairs: Vert C and Vicedo-Cabrera A

Environmental contaminants and pesticides - Chairs: Ancona C and Ohlwein S

Ultrafine particles HS15 Methodological advances S3

Chairs: Samoli E and Scortichini M Chairs: Breitner S and Strak M

Noise
Chairs: Rojas-Rueda D and Saucy A

Closing Session

Award presentation for outstanding abstracts and poster presentations - Awards subcommittee
Short presentation of future conference(s) - Hennig F, Brunekreef B and Gehring U

Farewell - Schneider A

Chair: Schneider A

Post-conference Workshops: Wednesday, 21 March

9:00-13:00

Application of DAGs in epidemiological research -
Hennig F

Survival analysis with R - Rodopoulou S and
Scortichini M

Statistical strategies for multi-pollutant modeling -
Vlaanderen J




