DAY 1: Monda	ay, 19 March						
8:00-9:00	Morning sessions	<i>S</i> 1	Greener cities, healthier people - Nieuwenhuijsen M	<i>S</i> 2	The blackbox opened? Microbiota and child health, methods, challenges and results -Eggesbø M	<i>S3</i>	New frontiers for environmental epidemiology in a big data world - <i>Vermeulen R</i>
9:00-10:30	Plenary	HS16	Opening Session: Welcome by Annette Peters and Tobias Eschenbacher (mayor of Freising) Environmental exposures and disease: role of the epigenome - Peters A Planetary health: what does it mean for environmental epidemiologists? - Tonne C Chairs: Jacquemin J and Stafoggia M				
10:30-11:00	Coffee break	Foyer					
11:00-12:30	Parallel sessions	HS16	Air pollution and neurological disorders Chairs: Gehring U and Hennig F	HS15	Weather Chairs: Chen K and Gasparrini A	<i>\$3</i>	Exposure assessment Chairs: Kloog I and Lequy-Flahault E
12:30	Lunch	Foyer					
13:00-14:30	Poster session 1	Foyer	Air Pollution I - Chairs: Andersen Z and Lucht S Big data, bio allergens and metal exposure and its health effects - Chairs: Boogard H and Jørgensen J Pregnancy, childhood & indoor environment - Chairs: Casas L and Lubczynska G Candidates for poster awards - Chairs: Awards subcommittee				
14:30-16:00	Parallel sessions	HS16	Environmental contaminants and children's health Chairs: Iszatt N and Toledano M	HS15	Air pollution and cardio-metabolic outcomes Chairs: Cai S and Tonne C	\$3	Radiation Chairs: Guxens M and Vlaanderen J
16:00-16:30	Coffee break	Foyer					
16:30-18:30	Plenary	HS16	Panel discussion on "Communicating Science" with E Moderation: Strahwald B	Brunekreej	f B, Forastiere F, Nieuwenhuijsen M, Peters A, Renz N, Rit	tz B and	Soentgen J .
19:30	Conference Dinner	Lindenke	ller Freising				
DAY 2: Tuesda	av. 20 March						
8:00-9:00	Morning sessions	S1	Integrated Health Impact Assessment of environmental stressors: concepts and methods (in pills) - Ancona C and Vienneau D	S2	Using small area data for environmental epidemiology studies: what, why and how? - Douglas P and Roca-Barceló A	S3	The deep secrets of getting your paper published (OEM) - Nieuwenhuijsen M
9:00-10:30	Plenary	HS16	Air pollution and reproductive outcomes: is there anything left for us to do? - <i>Ritz B</i> Temperature-related health risks: current and future impacts - <i>Vicedo-Cabrera A</i> The combined effects of ambient particulate matter (PM) and solar ultraviolet (UV) radiation on facial pigment spot formation in Caucasian women - <i>Hüls A</i> Environmental contaminants in breast milk are associated with gut microbiota composition and short-chain fatty acids in infants one month old - <i>Iszatt N</i> Chairs: Peters A and Douglas P				
10:30-11:00	Coffee break	Foyer					
11:00-12:30	Parallel sessions		Green spaces, physical activity, mobility Chairs: Dadvand P and Mueller N	HS15	Air pollution and health Chairs: Asta F and Hoffmann B	<i>\$3</i>	Health Impact Assessment Chairs: Quinot C and Vienneau D
12:30	Lunch	Foyer		<i>S</i> 1	13:00 - 14:00 ELAPSE CVD events meeting		
13:00-14:30	Poster session 2	Foyer	Air pollution II - Chairs: Raz R and Kutler Joss M Urban environment and climate change - Chairs: Vert C and Vicedo-Cabrera A Environmental contaminants and pesticides - Chairs: Ancona C and Ohlwein S				
14:30-16:00	Parallel sessions	HS16	Ultrafine particles Chairs: Samoli E and Scortichini M	HS15	Methodological advances Chairs: Breitner S and Strak M	\$3	Noise Chairs: Rojas-Rueda D and Saucy A
16:00-16:15	Coffee break	Foyer					
16:15-17:00	Plenary	HS16	Closing Session Award presentation for outstanding abstracts and po Short presentation of future conference(s) - Hennig F Farewell - Schneider A Chair: Schneider A	•			

S2 Statistical strategies for multi-pollutant modeling - Vlaanderen J

S3 Application of DAGs in epidemiological research - Hennig F

Post-conference Workshops: Wednesday, 21 March

9:00-13:00

S1 Survival analysis with R - Rodopoulou S and Scortichini M